
  16 de Enero de 2016

1 MANUELA	GARCIA	PRIDA 2007 SAN	RAFAEL
2 DANIELA	PALACIO	FERNANDEZ 2007 SAN	RAFAEL
3 CANDELA	ALONSO	LOPEZ 2008 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
4 LAURA	GARCIA	PANDO 2007 INMACULADA
5 ANA	VILLAR	LOPEZ 2007 SAN	RAFAEL
6 CLAUDIA	DIAZ	NOGUEIRO 2008 LICEO	LA	COROLLA
7 LENA	SIEVA	LAGO 2008 LLOREU
8 YAIZA	MORAN	GONZALEZ 2008 EVARISTO	VALLE
9 LARA	CADAVIECO	VALCARCEL 2007 INMACULADA
10 PILAR	RIVAYA	FIGAREDO 2008 CODEMA
11 CANDELA	RODRIGUEZ	NAVADIJOS 2007 JOVELLANOS
12 LUCIA	PEREZ	BLANCO 2007 MONTEVIL
13 DANIELA	GARCIA	LASTRA 2008 EVARISTO	VALLE
14 JANIRE	DIAZ	ALVAREZ 2008 JACINTO	BENAVENTE
15 SOFIA	MARIA	POP 2008 EVARISTO	VALLE
16 DANIELA	GARCIA	ANTUÑA 2007 ASUNCION
17 ELISA	VARAS	PEREZ 2008 ASUNCION
18 SARA	SUAREZ	BUSTO 2007 GARCIA	LORCA
19 DIANA	FERNANDEZ	VALDES 2007 EVARISTO	VALLE
20 LUCIA	BENITEZ	BARRO 2008 EL	LLANO
21 ESTEFANIA	FERNANDEZ	LLAMEDO 2007 GARCIA	LORCA
22 PAULA	VICENTE	ALONSO 2008 CODEMA
23 ELENA	RIVERA	ALVAREZ 2007 EVARISTO	VALLE
24 LIDIA	PACHECO	PALACIA 2008 GARCIA	LORCA
25 EVA	GARCIA	URIARTE 2007 INMACULADA
26 ALBA	GUTIERREZ	IGLESIAS 2008 CODEMA
27 IRENE	AMANDI	ROCES 2007 SAN	RAFAEL
28 CLAUDIA	TORIBIO	FERNANDEZ 2007 INMACULADA
29 DANIELA	LORENZANA	FERNANDEZ 2009 MONTEDEVA
30 ANA	CRISTINA	CARRASCO	CAYADO 2007 MALIAYO
31 YLENIA	MARTINEZ	OTERO 2007 LOS	PERICONES
32 VIRGINIA	REQUEJO 2008 INMACULADA
33 VALERIA	PEREZ	ALVAREZ 2007 MONTEVIL
34 CASILDA	CIFUENTES	MORILLA 2008 INMACULADA
35 NOELIA	GUTIERREZ	VALDES 2008 INMACULADA
36 IRENE	LOBO	LAREDO 2008 CRA	LA	MARINA
37 RUTH	ANDINA	ALVAREZ 2008 INMACULADA
38 PAULA	COBOS	CORRAL 2008 BEGOÑA
39 SARA	TEJERINA	RODRIGUEZ 2008 EVARISTO	VALLE
40 TELVA	VAZQUEZ	MAULEON 2007 GARCIA	LORCA
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41 MARIA	VALLINA	ORTIZ 2008 MALIAYO
42 CRISTINA	CAYADO	QUIROGA 2007 SAN	MIGUEL
43 CLAUDIA	MORILLA	CRESPO 2007 MONTEVIL
44 SARA	RODRIGUEZ	RODRIGUEZ 2009 EVARISTO	VALLE
45 PAULA	DIAZ	DIEZ 2008 DOMINICAS
46 MAR	RIVERA	ALVAREZ 2009 EVARISTO	VALLE
47 ARA	VILLACAMPA	OROS 2009 EVARISTO	VALLE
48 LUCIA	GONZALEZ	FERNANDEZ 2007 SAN	MIGUEL
49 JULIA	YUSTE	ROCANDIO 2009 GARCIA	LORCA
50 SARA	GONZALEZ	MORAN 2008 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
51 CAROLINA	FERNANDEZ	GONZALEZ 2008 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
52 SIRA	SUAREZ	MUÑIZ 2008 ELISBURU
53 NOOR	SAFFAR	RIVAS 2007 BEGOÑA
54 CARMEN	DIAZ	MARTINEZ 2009 R.G.C.COVADONGA
55 NAIARA	PRIMO	CALDERON 2009 LAVIADA
56 ANGELA	ESCUDERO	FERNANDEZ 2008 R.G.C.COVADONGA
57 NADIA	MUÑIZ	CRUZ 2009 EVARISTO	VALLE
58 MIRIAN	SANTOS	VIEJO 2008 JACINTO	BENAVENTE
59 CARLA	NOGUEIRO	GARCIA 2009 EL	LLANO
60 LAURA	MENDEZ	FLORES 2009 MONTEDEVA
61 CLAUDIA	GARCIA	CARNERO 2009 MONTEDEVA
62 LILIANA	CASTRO	GARCIA 2008 DOMINICAS
63 EVA	ARECHAVALA	GOMEZ 2008 DOMINICAS
64 SOFIA	FERNANDEZ	SUAREZ 2008 DOMINICAS
65 EVA	RODRIGUEZ	RODRIGUEZ 2007 EVARISTO	VALLE
66 SARA	GONZALEZ	ESTRADA 2008 ANDOLINA
67 NOA	ESPINA	DOMINGUEZ 2009 ANDOLINA
68 MARIA	GONZALEZ	ESTRADA 2007 ANDOLINA
69 CANDELA	OBAYA	GARCIA 2008 MALIAYO
70 PAULA	AGUADO	CASADO 2008 ELISBURU
71 DANIELA	FERNANDEZ	GONZALEZ 2009 MONTEDEVA
72 SAMANTHA	CUELLO	SANCHO 2009 LAVIADA
73 IRIA	PEREZ	GONZALEZ 2009 DOMINICAS
74 LEYRE	ALVAREZ	AZCANO 2010 LICEO	LA	COROLLA
75 MARINA	GUTIERREZ	VAZQUEZ 2008 CODEMA
76 ITZIAR	CALVO	RODRIGUEZ 2009 SAN	MIGUEL

1 SAN	RAFAEL 8	PUNTOS
MANUELA	GARCIA	PRIDA 1
DANIELA	PALACIO	FERNANDEZ 2
ANA	VILLAR	LOPEZ 5

2 EVARISTO	VALLE 27	PUNTOS
YAIZA	MORAN	GONZALEZ 6

RESULTADOS	POR	EQUIPOS



  16 de Enero de 2016

DANIELA	GARCIA	LASTRA 10
SOFIA	MARIA	POP 11

3 INMACULADA 27	PUNTOS
LAURA	GARCIA	PANDO 4
LARA	CADAVIECO	VALCARCEL 7
EVA	GARCIA	URIARTE 16

4 CODEMA 39	PUNTOS
PILAR	RIVAYA	FIGAREDO 8
PAULA	VICENTE	ALONSO 14
ALBA	GUTIERREZ	IGLESIAS 17

5 GARCIA	LORCA 40	PUNTOS
SARA	SUAREZ	BUSTO 12
ESTEFANIA	FERNANDEZ	LLAMEDO 13
LIDIA	PACHECO	PALACIA 15

6 MONTEVIL 52	PUNTOS
LUCIA	PEREZ	BLANCO 9
VALERIA	PEREZ	ALVAREZ 20
CLAUDIA	MORILLA	CRESPO 23

7 MONTEDEVA 55	PUNTOS
DANIELA	LORENZANA	FDEZ. 18
LAURA	MENDEZ	FLORES 28
CLAUDIA	GARCIA	CARNERO 29

8 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS 56	PUNTOS
CANDELA	ALONSO	LOPEZ 3
SARA	GONZALEZ	MORAN 26
CAROLINA	FERNANDEZ	GONZALEZ 27

9 MALIAYO 75	PUNTOS
ANA	CRISTINA	CARRASCO	CAYADO 19
MARIA	VALLINA	ORTIZ 21
CANDELA	OBAYA	GARCIA 35

10 SAN	MIGUEL 83	PUNTOS
CRISTINA	CAYADO	QUIROGA 22
LUCIA	GONZALEZ	FERNANDEZ 25
ITZIAR	CALVO	RODRIGUEZ 36

11 DOMINICAS 85	PUNTOS
PAULA	DIAZ	DIEZ 24
LILIANA	CASTRO	GARCIA 30
EVA	ARECHAVALA	GOMEZ 31

12 ANDOLINA 99	PUNTOS
SARA	GONZALEZ	ESTRADA 32
NOA	ESPINA	DOMINGUEZ 33
MARIA	GONZALEZ	ESTRADA 34

BENJAMIN	MASCULINO
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1 DIEGO	SUAREZ	DIKSON 2007 EL	LLANO
2 ALEJANDRO	MENENDEZ	VERDUGO 2007 CLARIN
3 NEL	DUARTE	TRAPOTE 2007 JACINTO	BENAVENTE
4 PABLO	MONTERO	DAZA 2007 MONTEVIL
5 ABDISA	CRUCEIRO	RODRIGUEZ 2008 CABUEÑES
6 MANUEL	MARGOLLES 2008 MALIAYO
7 GUILLERMO	ALVAREZ	GARCIA 2007 INMACULADA
8 ALVARO	RIOPEDRE	PICAZO 2008 EVARISTO	VALLE
9 MATEO	GALLEGO	NICIEZA 2007 CLARIN
10 JAVIER	GONZALEZ	BARRO 2007 MONTEVIL
11 SERGIO	AGUDIN	PEREZ 2008 SAN	FELIX
12 ENOL	VALLIN	GANCEDO 2008 SAN	RAFAEL
13 MARCO	SUAREZ	GONZALEZ 2007 MONTEDEVA
14 ADRIAN	MARTINEZ	MENDEZ 2007 MONTEVIL
15 HUGO	GONZALEZ	URBANEJA 2009 ALFONSO	CAMIN
16 ANDRES	MEDIAVILLA	ARTOS 2008 LLOREU
17 SAUL	FERNANDEZ	CARBAJAL 2009 LAVIADA
18 LEO	LEGRET	GARCIA 2008 SAN	MIGUEL
19 NOE	SANCHEZ	GARCIA 2008 ANTONIO	MACHADO
20 DIEGO		FUENTES	SUAREZ 2009 INMACULADA
21 MANUEL	DE	LA	VEGA	IGLESIAS 2007 RIO	PILES
22 LUCAS	GARCIA	CORDERO 2009 INMACULADA
23 ZACARIAS	GHAZOLI 2008 MALIAYO
24 JAIME	BERMEJO	CIFUENTES 2008 CODEMA
25 MATEO	JIMENEZ 2009 SAN	RAFAEL
26 DAVID	JOAQUIN	CRESPO	RIOS 2009 INMACULADA
27 SAMUEL	VARA	RIVAS 2007 RIO	PILES
28 SERGIO	MORATES	DEL	BLANCO 2008 BEGOÑA
29 HUGO	VEGA	ZAPICO 2007 ALFONSO	CAMIN
30 DANIEL	GARCIA	CORDERO 2009 INMACULADA
31 MARCOS	FERNANDEZ	TORRES 2007 INMACULADA
32 IVAN	FREGENEDA	GARCIA 2008 SAN	VICENTE
33 JAIME	GAYO	GARCIA	MIERES 2008 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
34 BRIAN	JAVIER	SIERRA	RAMA 2007 PATRONATO	SAN	JOSE
35 JAIME	OVIES	SAMANIEGO 2009 INMACULADA
36 ELIAS	DIAZ	LLANOS 2008 ALFONSO	CAMIN
37 MARIO	GARCIA	QUEIPO 2008 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
38 ASUR	ALVAREZ	GUTIERREZ 2008 MONTEDEVA
39 RUBEN	LOPEZ	RIMADA 2008 SAN	RAFAEL
40 EKER	RIVERA	CRESPO 2007 LOS	PERICONES
41 MARCOS	COVIELLA	ORTEGA 2007 ATALIA
42 DANIEL	HUSKIN	LOPEZ 2009 INMACULADA
43 JAVIER	LOPEZ	ESPINOSA 2009 NOEGA
44 MARIO	FERNANDEZ	GARCIA 2008 EVARISTO	VALLE
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45 UNAI	GONZALEZ	LORENZO 2008 SAN	FELIX
46 ADRIAN	JURADO	LOPEZ 2008 EVARISTO	VALLE
47 MARIO	ARANGO	PEREZ 2008 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
48 ILLAN	BERJANO	CES 2007 ATALIA
49 MATEO	FERNANDEZ	GODAS 2008 EVARISTO	VALLE
50 ALFONSO	CANAL	ALVAREZ 2007 R.G.C.COVADONGA
51 ALONSO	MARTINEZ	GARCIA 2009 LOS	PERICONES
52 IKER	GARCIA	SABIO 2008 LLOREU
53 ERIC	ANDINA	ALVAREZ 2009 INMACULADA
54 PELAYO	BLANCO	QUINTANA 2009 MONTEDEVA
55 ALEJANDRO	GONZALEZ	LLANES 2009 EVARISTO	VALLE
56 ELOY	BLANCO	FRANCHINI 2009 JOVELLANOS
57 DANIEL	SANTOS	SUAREZ 2009 MONTEDEVA
58 ALEJANDRO	ALVAREZ	PARIENTE 2007 MONTEDEVA
59 MATEO	MUÑIZ	IGLESIAS 2007 SAN	RAFAEL
60 YASIR	MOHAMED	BARRUDES 2009 MALIAYO
61 VICTOR	GARCIA	OLMO 2008 CODEMA
62 SAMUEL	CORCUERA	MARTINEZ 2007 LOS	PERICONES
63 RAUL	VALCARCEL	MASERO 2007 ALFONSO	CAMIN
64 DIEGO	GARCIA	CAMPOMANES 2007 INMACULADA
65 MATEU	ALONSO	PEREZ 2008 EVARISTO	VALLE
66 TOMAS	PLANS	MARCOS 2007 JOVELLANOS
67 DIEGO	DE	LA	VEGA	MENCIA 2007 JOVELLANOS
68 HECTOR	CORONAS	CAMPORRO 2008 ELISBURU
69 NEO	RIVERA	CRESPO 2009 LOS	PERICONES
70 RUBEN	GARCIA	BERLANAS 2007 JOVELLANOS
71 GONZALO	FRUESTE	NETTI 2008 CODEMA
72 GABRIEL	ACEBAL	BLANCO 2009 PATRONATO	SAN	JOSE
73 IYAN	ORDIALES	PEREZ 2009 EVARISTO	VALLE
74 ISMAEL	ALONSO	FERNANDEZ 2009 ALFONSO	CAMIN
75 MATEO	HUNARI	FERNANDEZ 2009 ALFONSO	CAMIN
76 PELAYO	FERNANDEZ	BLANCO 2008 DOMINICAS
77 SANTIAGO	ANTUÑANA	GOYA 2008 PATRONATO	SAN	JOSE
78 ASUR	CABEZA 2008 LICEO	LA	COROLLA
79 RAFAEL	GARCIA	PRESA 2008 LICEO	LA	COROLLA
80 GUILLERMO	VARAS	GONZALEZ 2009 EVARISTO	VALLE
81 JORGE	ROZA	FERNANDEZ 2009 EVARISTO	VALLE
82 YAGO	RUBIERA	URIA 2007 RIO	PILES
83 VICTOR	SERANTES	DIAZ 2009 ANTONIO	MACHADO
84 FIDEL	MARINERO	VEGA 2008 MONTEVIL
85 ALEJANDRO	ARAUJO	FERNANDEZ 2009 MONTEDEVA
86 NICOLAS	ALONSO	GONZALEZ 2008 ASTURIAS
87 HUGO	DE	AYARRA	DEL	RIO 2008 XOVE
88 OSCAR	BLANCO	BLANCO 2008 SAN	VICENTE
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89 HERNAN	BRAÑANOVA	RODRIGUEZ 2007 DOMINICAS
90 MATIAS	HOFER	ZAPATA 2008 RIO	PILES
91 TRISTAN	RUBBRA	RUISANCHEZ 2008 RIO	PILES
92 DANIEL	YARRA	RIOS 2008 RIO	PILES
93 AIRAM	CARDENES	TESTOR 2008 ALFONSO	CAMIN
94 JAIRO	SANCHEZ	FERNANDEZ 2009 GARCIA	LORCA
95 ELOY	QUIROGA	ROCES 2009 ASTURIAS
96 UNAI	CASAL	POMBO 2009 EVARISTO	VALLE
97 ROBERTO	DEL	BOSQUE	MARTIN 2009 MONTEDEVA
98 ARAN	FERNANDEZ	FERNANDEZ 2008 ANTONIO	MACHADO
99 ALVARO	QUINTANILLA 2008 ALFONSO	CAMIN

100 HECTOR	SUAREZ	GARCIA 2007 SAN	MIGUEL
101 ALFONSO	ALVAREZ	RUIZ 2008 CODEMA
102 IVAN	GARCIA	MEANA 2008 ALFONSO	CAMIN
103 DIEGO	ARROYO	GARCIA 2008 ALFONSO	CAMIN
104 DAVID	CANAL	FERNANDEZ 2009 MONTEVIL
105 MARCOS	VASHTYUK 2009 INMACULADA
106 CARLOS	FERNANDEZ	BRAÑA 2008 INMACULADA
107 MIGUEL	FERNANDEZ	REY 2009 LOS	PERICONES
108 JUAN	DIEGO	SANCHEZ	BERNAL 2009 MONTEVIL
109 NACHO	SANPEDRO	RODRIGUEZ 2007 MONTEDEVA
110 DAVID	ESTEBANEZ	ROBER 2009 MONTEDEVA
111 DANIEL	DE	LA	VEGA	CRISTOBAL 2008 JOVELLANOS
112 ANTONIO	SUAREZ	LOPEZ 2009 MONTEDEVA
113 ANGELO	LORENZO	RODRIGUEZ 2008 MONTEVIL
114 ALVARO	ESTRADA	BEZERRA 2008 INMACULADA
115 MARIO	ALVARO	GRADINARIU 2009 PATRONATO	SAN	JOSE
116 RAFAEL	MONTES	FERNANDEZ 2009 DOMINICAS
117 NOAH	TORRES 2007 ANDOLINA

1 MONTEVIL 14	PUNTOS
PABLO	MONTERO	DAZA 1
JAVIER	GONZALEZ	BARRO 5
ADRIAN	MARTINEZ	MENDEZ 8

2 INMACULADA 27	PUNTOS
GUILLERMO	ALVAREZ	GARCIA 3
DIEGO		FUENTES	SUAREZ 11
LUCAS	GARCIA	CORDERO 13

3 SAN	RAFAEL 46	PUNTOS
ENOL	VALLIN	GANCEDO 6
MATEO	JIMENEZ 16
RUBEN	LOPEZ	RIMADA 24

4 ALFONSO	CAMIN 48	PUNTOS

RESULTADOS	POR	EQUIPOS
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HUGO	GONZALEZ	URBANEJA 9
HUGO	VEGA	ZAPICO 18
ELIAS	DIAZ	LLANOS 21

5 MALIAYO 48	PUNTOS
MANUEL	MARGOLLES 2
ZACARIAS	GHAZOLI 14
YASIR	MOHAMED	BARRUDES 32

6 EVARISTO	VALLE 57	PUNTOS
ALVARO	RIOPEDRE	PICAZO 4
MARIO	FERNANDEZ	GARCIA 26
ADRIAN	JURADO	LOPEZ 27

7 MONTEDEVA 60	PUNTOS
MARCO	SUAREZ	GONZALEZ 7
ASUR	ALVAREZ	GUTIERREZ 23
PELAYO	BLANCO	QUINTANA 30

8 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS 69	PUNTOS
JAIME	GAYO	GARCIA	MIERES 19
MARIO	GARCIA	QUEIPO 22
MARIO	ARANGO	PEREZ 28

9 RIO	PILES 70	PUNTOS
MANUEL	DE	LA	VEGA	IGLESIAS 12
SAMUEL	VARA	RIVAS 17
YAGO	RUBIERA	URIA 41

10 CODEMA 85	PUNTOS
JAIME	BERMEJO	CIFUENTES 15
VICTOR	GARCIA	OLMO 33
GONZALO	FRUESTE	NETTI 37

11 LOS	PERICONES 88	PUNTOS
EKER	RIVERA	CRESPO 25
ALONSO	MARTINEZ	GARCIA 29
SAMUEL	CORCUERA	MARTINEZ 34

12 ANTONIO	MACHADO 96	PUNTOS
NOE	SANCHEZ	GARCIA 10
VICTOR	SERANTES	DIAZ 42
ARAN	FERNANDEZ	FERNANDEZ 44

13 PATRONATO	SAN	JOSE 98	PUNTOS
BRIAN	JAVIER	SIERRA	RAMA 20
GABRIEL	ACEBAL	BLANCO 38
SANTIAGO	ANTUÑANA	GOYA 40

14 JOVELLANOS 102	PUNTOS
ELOY	BLANCO	FRANCHINI 31
TOMAS	PLANS	MARCOS 35
DIEGO	DE	LA	VEGA	MENCIA 36

15 DOMINICAS 127	PUNTOS
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PELAYO	FERNANDEZ	BLANCO 39
HERNAN	BRAÑANOVA	RODRIGUEZ 43
RAFAEL	MONTES	FERNANDEZ 45

1 NEREA	ALONSO	TEJADA 2005 MONTEDEVA
2 ANGELA	RODRIGUEZ	GRELA 2005 JACINTO	BENAVENTE
3 MARIEVA	BARROS	MARTINEZ 2005 MONTEDEVA
4 ANDREA	ARJONA	QUINTANA 2006 JACINTO	BENAVENTE
5 ANGELICA	VELASCO	FLORES 2005 LLOREU
6 SARA	DIAZ	NOGUEIRO 2005 LICEO	LA	COROLLA
7 MARIA	LOBO	LOREDO 2005 CRA	LA	MARINA
8 ALICIA	FERNANDEZ	RODRIGUEZ 2005 SAN	FELIX
9 MARINA	TRESPALACIOS	MORI 2006 INMACULADA
10 LARA	TOME	ALVAREZ 2005 SAN	FELIX
11 IRENE	RIVERO	MIRAS 2006 MONTEDEVA
12 OLIVIA	DE	HIDES	TEJADO 2006 ATALIA
13 HELENA	MULU	COSIO	FERNANDEZ 2005 LOS	PERICONES
14 MARTA	FERNANDEZ	MUÑIZ 2005 SAN	FELIX
15 NADIA	LLANA	FERRERAS 2006 ATALIA
16 OLAYA	BERROS	IGLESIAS 2006 MALIAYO
17 SARA	SERRANO	GONZALEZ 2005 POETA	ANTON
18 SONIA	ARANGO	PEREZ 2005 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
19 CLARA	MARMIESSE	GONZALEZ 2005 MENENDEZ	PIDAL
20 ALBA	ESPINO	ALVAREZ 2006 ALFONSO	CAMIN
21 SOFIA	ESTEVEZ	BLANCO 2006 ATALIA
22 RAQUEL	CARBALLAL	FIGAREDO 2005 BEGOÑA
23 LAURA	EUSEBIO	SOLAR 2006 LOS	PERICONES
24 JULIA	IBARRONDO	RABANAL 2006 CODEMA
25 LLARA	PRIETO	GONZALEZ 2005 ATALIA
26 NOA	ZAPICO	ESTEVEZ 2005 MONTEVIL
27 PAULA	FERNANDEZ	RUA 2005 POETA	ANTON
28 ALICIA	NAYA	FERNANDEZ 2006 MENENDEZ	PIDAL
29 ELENA	ALVAREZ	PARIENTE 2005 MONTEDEVA
30 CLAUDIA	ESPINA	MAJOR 2006 SAN	RAFAEL
31 CAYETANA	GUTIERREZ	MARTINEZ 2005 SAN	RAFAEL
32 CARLA	MARTINEZ	PEDRAYES 2005 SAN	RAFAEL
33 LOLA	CITIALLI	MARTINEZ	FRANCOS 2006 MENENDEZ	PIDAL
34 LAURA	PEREZ	LLOMPAR 2005 RIO	PILES
35 CLAUDIA	MENENDEZ	RAMIREZ 2005 GARCIA	LORCA
36 VERA	CORTINA	MEJUTO 2006 CODEMA
37 PATRICIA	PEREZ	TORIBIO 2006 EL	LLANO
38 ALBA	SANCHEZ	GARCIA 2006 MONTEVIL
39 GABRIELA	FRANCO	FRANCHINI 2006 JOVELLANOS

ALEVIN	FEMENINO
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40 JULIA	RODRIGUEZ	SUAREZ 2006 BEGOÑA
41 NAYRA	MORAL	CUETO 2006 ANTONIO	MACHADO
42 LAURA	DOMINGUEZ	RUBIERA 2006 MONTEVIL
43 CLARA	VILLAR	LOPEZ 2005 SAN	RAFAEL
44 CARMEN	RODRIGUEZ	FERNANDEZ 2006 CODEMA
45 ELIA	VALLESA	GARCIA 2006 CLARIN
46 MARINA	OBAYA	GARCIA 2005 MALIAYO
47 TERESA	MEANA	GUTIERREZ 2006 CODEMA
48 NORA	GONZALEZ	ESCANDON 2006 LA	ASUNCION
49 YANIRA	SANTURIO	FERNANDEZ 2006 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
50 AITANA	GARCIA	LOPEZ 2006 ANTONIO	MACHADO
51 DEVA	RODRIGUEZ	GOMEZ 2006 MONTEVIL
52 SONIA	MARTINEZ	ROQUER 2006 CLARIN
53 EVA	VAZQUEZ	DE	PRADA 2006 SAN	RAFAEL
54 ANIA	FERNANDEZ	ROZA 2006 MONTEVIL
55 LUCIA	DINDURRA	BRIZ 2005 SAN	RAFAEL
56 AITANA	TORIBIO	FERNANDEZ 2006 INMACULADA
57 SUYAY	VILLAMIZAR	LOPEZ 2005 MONTEDEVA
58 PAULA	GARCIA	BELDA 2006 ANTONIO	MACHADO
59 SILVIA	PRIETO	IGLESIAS 2006 ANTONIO	MACHADO
60 AMAIA	LECETA	CARREÑO 2006 SAN	VICENTE
61 TALIA	VARGAS	AVILA 2006 NOEGA
62 VICTORIA	GONZALEZ	SALVADOR 2006 RIO	PILES
63 ALBA	RUBIERA	URIA 2006 RIO	PILES
64 ERIKA	FICHERA	BADXTRA 2006 RIO	PILES
65 ALBA	CARBALLIDA	MEJIDO 2006 LAVIADA

1 MONTEDEVA 8	PUNTOS
NEREA	ALONSO	TEJADA 1
MARIEVA	BARROS	MARTINEZ 2
IRENE	RIVERO	MIRAS 5

2 SAN	FELIX 14	PUNTOS
ALICIA	FERNANDEZ	RODRIGUEZ 3
LARA	TOME	ALVAREZ 4
MARTA	FERNANDEZ	MUÑIZ 7

3 ATALIA 24	PUNTOS
OLIVIA	DE	HIDES	TEJADO 6
NADIA	LLANA	FERRERAS 8
SOFIA	ESTEVEZ	BLANCO 10

4 MENENDEZ	PIDAL 38	PUNTOS
CLARA	MARMIESSE	GONZALEZ 9
ALICIA	NAYA	FERNANDEZ 13
LOLA	CITIALLI	MARTINEZ	FRANCOS 16

RESULTADOS	POR	EQUIPOS
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5 SAN	RAFAEL 45	PUNTOS
CLAUDIA	ESPINA	MAJOR 14
CAYETANA	GUTIERREZ	MARTINEZ 15
CARLA	MARTINEZ	PEDRAYES 16

6 CODEMA 53	PUNTOS
JULIA	IBARRONDO	RABANAL 11
VERA	CORTINA	MEJUTO 19
CARMEN	RODRIGUEZ	FERNANDEZ 23

7 MONTEVIL 54	PUNTOS
NOA	ZAPICO	ESTEVEZ 12
ALBA	SANCHEZ	GARCIA 20
LAURA	DOMINGUEZ	RUBIERA 22

8 ANTONIO	MACHADO 70	PUNTOS
NAYRA	MORAL	CUETO 21
AITANA	GARCIA	LOPEZ 24
PAULA	GARCIA	BELDA 25

9 RIO	PILES 71	PUNTOS
LAURA	PEREZ	LLOMPAR 18
VICTORIA	GONZALEZ	SALVADOR 26
ALBA	RUBIERA	URIA 27

1 DAVID	FERNANDEZ	ARROYO 2005 ALFONSO	CAMIN
2 IBRAHIN	MORALA	HIDALGO 2006 LOS	PERICONES
3 VICTOR	TRESPALACIOS	MORI 2005 INMACULADA
4 ISAAC	MENENDEZ	SUAREZ 2005 INMACULADA
5 ENZO	ALONSO	FERNANDEZ 2006 INMACULADA
6 SERGIO	GRANJA	VILLABRILLE 2005 EL	LLANO
7 YAGO	ARGUELLES	PRENDES 2005 INMACULADA
8 ABDU	MORALA	HIDALGO 2006 LOS	PERICONES
9 ALEJANDRO	MIRANDA	GARCIA 2005 EVARISTO	VALLE
10 DIEGO	PALOMERO	VIÑA 2005 SAN	VICENTE
11 NEL	AROCA	SUAREZ 2005 EVARISTO	VALLE
12 NOAH	GARCIA	APARICIO 2005 MALIAYO
13 PABLO	CUETOS	MENENDEZ 2006 INMACULADA
14 SAMUEL	GONZALEZ	DONOSO 2005 EVARISTO	VALLE
15 XANDRO	MUÑIZ	FERNANDEZ 2006 EVARISTO	VALLE
16 ALEJANDRO	LOBO	FERNANDEZ 2005 INMACULADA
17 SERGIO	REQUEJO	GOMEZ 2006 INMACULADA
18 ALVARO	PAINO	NUÑEZ 2005 CLARIN
19 MARIO	MORAN	ESCUDERO 2006 ELISBURU
20 DANIEL	VILLACORTA	ALVAREZ 2005 MONTEVIL
21 PABLO	CAÑETE	RICO 2005 EVARISTO	VALLE
22 MARCOS	ALVAREZ	GARCIA 2006 RIO	PILES

ALEVIN	MASCULINO



  16 de Enero de 2016

23 SERGIO	RODRIGUEZ	GARCIA 2005 CLARIN
24 PABLO	ARAMENDI	SANCHEZ 2006 SAN	FELIX
25 JONATAN	YUGUERO	STRUNILINA 2006 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
26 ALEJANDRO	RODRIGUEZ	SUAREZ 2006 SAN	FELIX
27 BRUNO	MORILLA	CIFUENTES 2006 INMACULADA
28 ENOL	ALBIN	FERNANDEZ 2005 EVARISTO	VALLE
29 YERAY	GARCIA	RAMOS 2006 ALFONSO	CAMIN
30 LUCAS	PRIETO	SANCHEZ 2006 SAN	FELIX
31 ALEJANDRO	DIEZ	SANCHEZ 2005 CODEMA
32 ALBERTO	MUÑIZ	CRUZ 2006 EVARISTO	VALLE
33 ENOL	SANCHEZ	DIAZ 2005 SAN	FELIX
34 JULIAN	SANDIN	LASTRA 2006 MENENDEZ	PIDAL
35 PABLO	HERNANDEZ	RODRIGUEZ 2006 RIO	PILES
36 IYAN	VILLAMIL	MAGALLANES 2006 MONTEVIL
37 PABLO	RUMBELLO	ALCOBA 2006 EVARISTO	VALLE
38 MIGUEL	DIAZ	RODRIGUEZ 2006 BEGOÑA
39 ABEL	RIZO	GONZALEZ 2006 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
40 ADRIAN	LLACA	MAYO 2006 CODEMA
41 PABLO	JOSE	SANCHEZ	GONZALEZ 2006 SAN	FELIX
42 DANIEL	VALDES	GONZALEZ 2005 MONTEDEVA
43 MARIO	ANTONIO	BRAÑA	CALVO 2006 EVARISTO	VALLE
44 DIEGO	LUENGOS	GARCIA 2005 MONTEDEVA
45 DANIEL	SUAREZ	MESA 2005 ANTONIO	MACHADO
46 ALVARO	CHICHARRO	LOPEZ 2006 CODEMA
47 NACHO	ANDRE	RODRIGUEZ 2006 EL	LLANO
48 GONZALO	RUBIO	PEREZ 2006 RIO	PILES
49 MARTIN	DIEZ	DE	LA	LASTRA	FDEZ. 2006 EL	LLANO
50 ADRIAN	ESPINOSA	GONZALEZ 2006 ALFONSO	CAMIN
51 MAEL	FERNANDO	ARIAS 2005 MONTEDEVA
52 ELIAS	EL	YOUSEI	AOUDAR 2005 CODEMA
53 JOSE	CARIDE	GONZALEZ 2005 LICEO	LA	COROLLA
54 TRISTAN	SANTOS	RIERA 2006 GARCIA	LORCA
55 ROBERTO	ESCRIBANO	FERNANDEZ 2006 MENENDEZ	PIDAL
56 SAID	MANSOURI	PANTOVA 2005 MENENDEZ	PIDAL
57 ALEX	GAGO	GONZALEZ 2006 ALFONSO	CAMIN
58 MARCOS	JONTE	JARDON 2006 EVARISTO	VALLE
59 PELAYO	ALVAREZ	RUIZ 2005 CODEMA
60 HUGO	SOMMER	BININ 2006 NOEGA
61 SERGIO	DONCOS	GONZALEZ 2006 JOVELLANOS
62 MARTIN	RONDERAS	REY 2006 ELISBURU
63 ALAN	GARCIA	GONZALEZ 2006 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS
64 ALFONSO	FERNANDEZ	COSTALES	FANO 2006 CODEMA
65 DIEGO	ESPIGA	DOMINGUEZ 2006 ANDOLINA
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1 INMACULADA 9	PUNTOS
VICTOR	TRESPALACIOS	MORI 2
ISAAC	MENENDEZ	SUAREZ 3
ENZO	ALONSO	FERNANDEZ 4

2 EVARISTO	VALLE 21	PUNTOS
ALEJANDRO	MIRANDA	GARCIA 6
NEL	AROCA	SUAREZ 7
SAMUEL	GONZALEZ	DONOSO 8

3 SAN	FELIX 36	PUNTOS
PABLO	ARAMENDI	SANCHEZ 10
ALEJANDRO	RODRIGUEZ	SUAREZ 12
LUCAS	PRIETO	SANCHEZ 14

4 ALFONSO	CAMIN 40	PUNTOS
DAVID	FERNANDEZ	ARROYO 1
YERAY	GARCIA	RAMOS 13
ADRIAN	ESPINOSA	GONZALEZ 26

5 RIO	PILES 50	PUNTOS
MARCOS	ALVAREZ	GARCIA 9
PABLO	HERNANDEZ	RODRIGUEZ 17
GONZALO	RUBIO	PEREZ 24

6 EL	LLANO 53	PUNTOS
SERGIO	GRANJA	VILLABRILLE 5
NACHO	ANDRE	RODRIGUEZ 23
MARTIN	DIEZ	DE	LA	LASTRA	FDEZ. 25

7 CODEMA 56	PUNTOS
ALEJANDRO	DIEZ	SANCHEZ 15
ADRIAN	LLACA	MAYO 19
ALVARO	CHICHARRO	LOPEZ 22

8 PRINCIPE	DE	ASTURIAS 59	PUNTOS
JONATAN	YUGUERO	STRUNILINA 11
ABEL	RIZO	GONZALEZ 18
ALAN	GARCIA	GONZALEZ 30

9 MONTEDEVA 68	PUNTOS
DANIEL	VALDES	GONZALEZ 20
DIEGO	LUENGOS	GARCIA 21
MAEL	FERNANDO	ARIAS 27

10 MENENDEZ	PIDAL 73	PUNTOS
JULIAN	SANDIN	LASTRA 16
ROBERTO	ESCRIBANO	FERNANDEZ 28
SAID	MANSOURI	PANTOVA 29

1 MARIAN	BENKERT	EL	ALAOUI 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
INFANTIL	FEMENINO
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2 AROA	CALVO	GOMEZ 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
3 LUCIA	MARTINEZ	TIRADO 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
4 ESTEFANIA	OLAY	SANCHEZ 2003 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
5 PAULA	ACEVEDO	GAYOL 2003 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
6 ANGELA	PRADOS	RAMOS 2003 ESTADIO	GIJON
7 CLAUDIA	RENDUELES	BARRANA 2004 GAITERO	VILLAVICIOSA
8 LAURA	LLAMES	PEREZ 2003 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
9 LUCIA	CAPIN	LANDERA 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
10 ANA	FERNANDEZ	MENENDEZ 2004 NAUTICO	CARREÑO
11 CLAUDIA	TREVIÑO	LLANEZA 2003 ESTADIO	GIJON
12 MARTA	CASTAÑO	PEREZ 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
13 JIMENA	ARCONADA	OCARIZ 2004 R.G.C.COVADONGA
14 CAMINO	ASTUY	RODRIGUEZ 2004 NAUTICO	CARREÑO
15 SARA	NOGUEIRO	GARCIA 2003 GIJON	ATLETISMO
16 CANDELA	CALVO	PAJARES 2004 NAUTICO	CARREÑO
17 YAIZA	CAÑON	ALVAREZ 2004 NAUTICO	CARREÑO
18 SARA	JONTE	FERNANDEZ 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
19 PAULA	FERNANDEZ	ALVAREZ 2004 R.G.C.COVADONGA
20 MAR	HUERTA	CRESPO 2004 GAITERO	VILLAVICIOSA
21 SANDRA	PEREZ	FERNANDEZ 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
22 NAIARA	VALLIN	GANCEDO 2004 GAITERO	VILLAVICIOSA
23 ANA	MENENDEZ	GONZALEZ 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
24 SALMA	ALONSO	FRADE 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
25 MARIA	ALONSO	MONTES 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
26 CARLA	PARDO	ARGUELLES 2003 GIJON	ATLETISMO
27 ANGELA	GARCIA	CASTRO 2004 R.G.C.COVADONGA
28 ALBA	MENDEZ	PARDO 2003 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
29 COVADONGA	GARCIA	PRIDA 2004 GAITERO	VILLAVICIOSA
30 LAURA	FERNANDEZ	PUERTA 2004 GAITERO	VILLAVICIOSA
31 LUCIA	VALLINA	GARCIA 2003 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
32 REYES	CARRIEDO	ESCANDON 2004 R.G.C.COVADONGA
33 NEREA	ALVAREZ	MASALA 2004 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU	B
34 SARA	CASADO	RAMOS 2004 R.G.C.COVADONGA
35 PAULA	ALVAREZ	PANIZO 2004 CODEMA
36 BIANKA	AYARZA	DIEZ 2004 R.G.C.COVADONGA
37 TERESA	ALVAREZ	ROCES 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
38 SOFIA	SUAREZ	CENTRON 2004 BEGOÑA
39 LUCIA	ALONSO	LOPEZ 2004 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU	B
40 NOA	ALVAREZ	RODRIGUEZ 2003 ESTADIO	GIJON
41 ANDREA	CRUZ	GARCIA 2004 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU	B
42 PAULA	ESCANDON	MARTIN 2004 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU	B
43 BLANCA	DIEZ	DE	LA	LASTRA	FERNANDEZ 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO

RESULTADOS	POR	EQUIPOS



  16 de Enero de 2016

1 GIJON	ATLETISMO 6	PUNTOS
MARIAN	BENKERT	EL	ALAOUI 1
AROA	CALVO	GOMEZ 2
LUCIA	MARTINEZ	TIRADO 3

2 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU 17	PUNTOS
ESTEFANIA	OLAY	SANCHEZ 4
PAULA	ACEVEDO	GAYOL 5
LAURA	LLAMES	PEREZ 8

3 ESTADIO	GIJON 27	PUNTOS
ANGELA	PRADOS	RAMOS 6
CLAUDIA	TREVIÑO	LLANEZA 10
MARTA	CASTAÑO	PEREZ 11

4 NAUTICO	CARREÑO 36	PUNTOS
ANA	FERNANDEZ	MENENDEZ 9
CAMINO	ASTUY	RODRIGUEZ 13
CANDELA	CALVO	PAJARES 14

5 EL	GAITERO	VILLAVICIOSA 40	PUNTOS
CLAUDIA	RENDUELES	BARRANA 7
MAR	HUERTA	CRESPO 16
NAIARA	VALLIN	GANCEDO 17

6 R.G.C.COVADONGA 45	PUNTOS
JIMENA	ARCONADA	OCARIZ 12
PAULA	FERNANDEZ	ALVAREZ 15
ANGELA	GARCIA	CASTRO 18

7 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU	B 60	PUNTOS
NEREA	ALVAREZ	MASALA 19
LUCIA	ALONSO	LOPEZ 20
ANDREA	CRUZ	GARCIA 21

1 JAVIER	DE	LA	BLANCA	MADRAZO 2003 R.G.C.COVADONGA
2 DIEGO	RIVERO	ENTRIALGO 2003 GIJON	ATLETISMO
3 JOSE	CARLOS	ALVAREZ	GARCIA 2003 R.G.C.COVADONGA
4 IYAN	MORAN	VITOS 2003 GIJON	ATLETISMO
5 DANIEL	DIAZ	SIERRA 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
6 LUCAS	GARCIA	GIL 2004 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
7 JAIRO	DE	LA	CRUZ	MARTINEZ 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
8 DIEGO	DIAZ	MARTINEZ 2004 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
9 GONZALEZ	RODRIGUEZ 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
10 DANIEL	VILLALON	VAZQUEZ 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
11 IYAN	ESPINA	VAZQUEZ 2004 GIJON	ATLETISMO
12 SERGIO	CEÑAL	CANALES 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
13 ANDRES	FERNANDEZ	MONTES 2004 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
14 GUILLERMO	RODRIGUEZ	NAVADIJOS 2003 ESTADIO	GIJON
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15 ALEJANDRO	TORRES	GARCIA 2003 ESTADIO	GIJON
16 LUCAS	ORTIZ	GARCIA	OCHOA 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
17 RUBEN	NAYA	FERNANDEZ 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
18 ALEJANDRO	MON	MARTINEZ 2003 R.G.C.COVADONGA
19 AITOR	GONZALEZ 2003 ¿…………………….?
20 SERGIO	ACEVEDO	PELAEZ 2003 GIJON	ATLETISMO
21 MARIO	ESCALONA	BEATO 2004 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
22 DAVOR	GONZALEZ	SAN	PEDRO 2004 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
23 JONATHAN	RODRIGUEZ	DOMINGUEZ 2003 ESTADIO	GIJON
24 LEO	CASTRO	GOMEZ 2004 R.G.C.COVADONGA
25 PABLO	SANCHEZ	GONZALEZ 2004 CODEMA
26 ISMAEL	ARENAS	MENENDEZ 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
27 FRANCISCO	HERRERO	MONTALVO 2003 GIJON	ATLETISMO
28 DIEGO	VEGA	REQUEJO 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
29 FRANCISCO	VILLALON	VAZQUEZ 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON
30 ALEX	MARTINEZ	VILLA 2004 CODEMA
31 ADRIAN	MAYO	COYA 2004 ESTADIO	GIJON

1 GIJON	ATLETISMO 11	PUNTOS
DIEGO	RIVERO	ENTRIALGO 2
IYAN	MORAN	VITOS 4
DANIEL	DIAZ	SIERRA 5

2 R.G.C.COVADONGA 16	PUNTOS
JAVIER	DE	LA	BLANCA	MADRAZO 1
JOSE	CARLOS	ALVAREZ	GARCIA 3
ALEJANDRO	MON	MARTINEZ 12

3 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU 24	PUNTOS
LUCAS	GARCIA	GIL 6
DIEGO	DIAZ	MARTINEZ 7
ANDRES	FERNANDEZ	MONTES 11

4 ESTADIO	GIJON 27	PUNTOS
GONZALEZ	RODRIGUEZ 8
DANIEL	VILLALON	VAZQUEZ 9
SERGIO	CEÑAL	CANALES 10

1 NOELIA	CARPIO	MERINO 2001 GIJON	ATLETISMO
2 MARIA	GARCIA	BARROSO 2001 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
3 NEREA	FANJUL	PRIETO 2002 GIJON	ATLETISMO
4 ANDREA	CORONAS	CAMPORRO 2002 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
5 NAIARA	MONTES	JAULAR 2002 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU
6 ROCIO	LOPEZ	FERNANDEZ 2002 GIJON	ATLETISMO
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1 GIJON	ATLETISMO 10	PUNTOS
NOELIA	CARPIO	MERINO 1
NEREA	FANJUL	PRIETO 3
ROCIO	LOPEZ	FERNANDEZ 6

2 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU 11	PUNTOS
MARIA	GARCIA	BARROSO 2
ANDREA	CORONAS	CAMPORRO 4
NAIARA	MONTES	JAULAR 5

1 NICOLAS	ALVAREZ	MENENDEZ 2001 GIJON	ATLETISMO
2 AARON	PITA	MENDEZ 2001 GIJON	ATLETISMO
3 DIEGO	REA	TRUFERO 2001 GIJON	ATLETISMO
4 RUBEN	ARBANA	QUINTANA 2002 GIJON	ATLETISMO
5 ADRIAN	PELAYO	GARCIA	MORAN 2001 GAITERO	VILLAVICIOSA
6 RUBEN	GARCIA	LLORENTE 2001 ATL.	GIJONES	FUMERU

1 GIJON	ATLETISMO 6	PUNTOS
NICOLAS	ALVAREZ	MENENDEZ 1
AARON	PITA	MENDEZ 2
DIEGO	REA	TRUFERO 3

RESULTADOS	POR	EQUIPOS
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